
MEDŽIOTOJŲ LYGA 2022  III ETAPAS M 1
 2022-04-30

EHUNT ŠAUDYMO CENTRAS Sum 

Nr. Dalyvis Grupė 1 2 3 75 S-off Vieta

59 Muzikevičius Dainius D 22 22 19 63 1

34 Bakutis Žilvinas D 19 20 21 60 2

31 Stuglys Raimundas D 17 19 22 58 5 3

61 Lemeševas Vladislavas D 17 19 22 58 4 4

29 Kalvaitis Tomas D 21 19 17 57 5

51 Maziliauskas Voldemaras D 22 15 20 57 5

32 Kiskenas Kazimieras D 21 18 17 56 7

54 Ramonas Tautvydas D 19 17 19 55 8

30 Daugėla Algimantas D 17 16 20 53 9

35 Kančys Irmantas D 18 20 15 53 9

60 Stanislovaitytė Gabija D 17 17 19 53 9

40 Maselis Domas D 17 18 17 52 12

57 Norkūnas Leonas D 19 14 19 52 12

70 Abromavicius Almantas D 18 14 20 52 12

27 Verikas Šarūnas D 18 15 17 50 15

36 Ragauskas Andrius D 19 15 15 49 16

37 Janulionis Domas D 20 14 15 49 16

50 Džiugas Mindaugas D 17 17 15 49 16

17 Maminskas Deividas D 17 14 17 48 19

38 Girnius Skirmantas D 19 12 17 48 19

43 Žalalis Gintaras D 14 16 17 47 21

1 Zabiela Rokas D 14 18 13 45 22

28 Verikas Ernestas D 14 18 11 43 23

58 Griesius Rolandas D 18 13 12 43 23

REZULTATAI



MEDŽIOTOJŲ LYGA 2022  III ETAPAS M 2
 2022-04-30

EHUNT ŠAUDYMO CENTRAS Sum 

Nr. Dalyvis Grupė 1 2 3 75 S-off Vieta

33 Aleksa Arūnas D 16 14 12 42 3 1

20 Pėtelis Daumantas D 14 15 13 42 2 2

3 Baskas Vilius D 14 14 12 40 3

65 Baltramėnas Ovidijus D 10 13 16 39 4

7 Galadij Vitalij D 12 12 14 38 5

63 Počikovskis Stanislovas D 11 13 11 35 6

68 Liaudanskas Salvijus D 12 13 10 35 6

4 Trusov Pavel D 13 9 12 34 8

15 Jurgeliavičius Mindaugas D 13 9 12 34 8

10 Petkevicius Kęstutis D 12 7 14 33 10

44 Paukšta Voitus D 10 11 11 32 11

8 Tumas Karolis D 11 5 13 29 12

2 Zabielienė Akvilina D 8 11 8 27 13

41 Andrijauskas Audrius D 6 10 11 27 13

46 Junda Andrejus D 8 8 11 27 13

11 Valentinas Linas D 11 5 9 25 16

5 Malinauskas Nerijus D 11 5 7 23 17

64 Mikulėnas Gintautas D 5 6 11 22 18

21 Sosunov Oleg D 6 7 7 20 19

45 Šekštėla Algimantas D 7 2 4 13 20

13 Navalinskienė Juratė D 4 2 6 12 21

12 Navalinskas Darius D 2 2 6 10 22

23 Trusov Sergej D 1 1 5 7 23

6 Malinauskienė Alesia D 3 2 0 5 24

REZULTATAI



MEDŽIOTOJŲ LYGA 2022  III ETAPAS OPEN
 2022-04-30

EHUNT ŠAUDYMO CENTRAS Sum 

Nr. Dalyvis Grupė 1 2 3 75 S-off Vieta

16 Samulionis Edmundas A 23 21 22 66 5 1

56 Balke Vidmantas C 22 23 21 66 4 2

39 Juknevičius Gintaras A 21 22 22 65 3

18 Ukanytė Modesta C 20 20 24 64 4

59 Muzikevičius Dainius D 22 22 19 63 5

49 Paliulis Egidijus C 23 16 23 62 6

66 Vitas Tauras C 21 19 22 62 6

69 Grubinskas Paulius B 21 19 22 62 6

26 Straševičius Povilas B 17 22 22 61 9

25 Pėtelis Saugirdas C 17 23 20 60 10

34 Bakutis Žilvinas D 19 20 21 60 10

55 Kraujelis Andrius C 21 17 22 60 10

62 Leišys Aivaras A 21 19 20 60 10

42 Rilys Dainius B 20 23 16 59 14

31 Stuglys Raimundas D 17 19 22 58 15

61 Lemeševas Vladislavas D 17 19 22 58 15

67 Jucius Laurynas B 22 19 17 58 15

29 Kalvaitis Tomas D 21 19 17 57 18

51 Maziliauskas Voldemaras D 22 15 20 57 18

32 Kiskenas Kazimieras D 21 18 17 56 20

54 Ramonas Tautvydas D 19 17 19 55 21

30 Daugėla Algimantas D 17 16 20 53 22

35 Kančys Irmantas D 18 20 15 53 22

60 Stanislovaitytė Gabija D 17 17 19 53 22

40 Maselis Domas D 17 18 17 52 25

57 Norkūnas Leonas D 19 14 19 52 25

70 Abromavicius Almantas D 18 14 20 52 25

27 Verikas Šarūnas D 18 15 17 50 28

36 Ragauskas Andrius D 19 15 15 49 29

37 Janulionis Domas D 20 14 15 49 29

50 Džiugas Mindaugas D 17 17 15 49 29

REZULTATAI



17 Maminskas Deividas D 17 14 17 48 32

38 Girnius Skirmantas D 19 12 17 48 32

43 Žalalis Gintaras D 14 16 17 47 34

1 Zabiela Rokas D 14 18 13 45 35

28 Verikas Ernestas D 14 18 11 43 36

58 Griesius Rolandas D 18 13 12 43 36

20 Pėtelis Daumantas D 14 15 13 42 38

33 Aleksa Arūnas D 16 14 12 42 38

3 Baskas Vilius D 14 14 12 40 40

65 Baltramėnas Ovidijus D 10 13 16 39 41

7 Galadij Vitalij D 12 12 14 38 42

63 Počikovskis Stanislovas D 11 13 11 35 43

68 Liaudanskas Salvijus D 12 13 10 35 43

4 Trusov Pavel D 13 9 12 34 45

15 Jurgeliavičius Mindaugas D 13 9 12 34 45

10 Petkevicius Kęstutis D 12 7 14 33 47

44 Paukšta Voitus D 10 11 11 32 48

8 Tumas Karolis D 11 5 13 29 49

2 Zabielienė Akvilina D 8 11 8 27 50

41 Andrijauskas Audrius D 6 10 11 27 50

46 Junda Andrejus D 8 8 11 27 50

11 Valentinas Linas D 11 5 9 25 53

5 Malinauskas Nerijus D 11 5 7 23 54

64 Mikulėnas Gintautas D 5 6 11 22 55

21 Sosunov Oleg D 6 7 7 20 56

45 Šekštėla Algimantas D 7 2 4 13 57

13 Navalinskienė Juratė D 4 2 6 12 58

12 Navalinskas Darius D 2 2 6 10 59

23 Trusov Sergej D 1 1 5 7 60

6 Malinauskienė Alesia D 3 2 0 5 61


